
ADMISSION DATA: 

Date of Graduation: 

Category: 
Date Admitted: 

College of: 

High School/College: Matag-ob National High School 

COURSE NUMBER 

Eng 
GEC 

GEC 

GEC 
GEC 

Math 

Math 

NSTP 

OR 

PE 

GEC 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Math 
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Date: 

5 

101 

104 

1 
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GRADING SYSTEM 

13 
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Prepared by: 
Checked by: 
Date Issued: 

CNATT 

Senior High 
A.Y. 2017-2018 

Republic of the Philippines 
PALOMPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Palompon, Leyle 

Senior High School Graduate 
First Semester, A.Y. 2018-2019 
Teacher Education 

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS 

Office of the Registrar 

First Semester, A.Y, 2018-2019 
(For non-English Major) 
Understanding the Self 
Readings in Philippine History 
Mathematics in the Modern World 

DESCRIPTIVE TIILE 

Komunikasyon sa Akademikong Filipino 
College and Advanced Algebra 
Logic and Set Theory 

Basic Orientation 

PALOMPON INSTITUIE OF TECHNOLOGY - Palompon, Leyte 

Movement Enhancement 

Trigonometry 

Second Semester, A.Y. 2018-2019 
Purposive Communication 
History of Mathematics 

Number Theory 

Civic Welfare Training Service (C-08-028367-19) 

Plane and Solid Geometry 
Elementary Statistics && Probability 

Fitness Exercises 

Name: 

Address: 

Date of Birth: 

First Senester, A.Y, 2019-2020 

Place of Birth: 

Sex: 

Calculus I with Analytic Geometry 
Modern Geometry 

Civic Welfare Training Service (C-08-028367-19) 

MORE ENTRIES ON THE NEXT SHEET 

Date Graduated: 

The Child and Adolescent Learners and Learning Principles 
The Teaching Profession 

Degree/ Title Pursued: Bachelor of Secondary Education 
Major: 

Introduction to Guidance and Counseling 

LAUSE, KRYSTEL MAE MADJUS 

Brgy. Mansaha-on, Matag-ob, Leyte 
March 3, 2000 

Matag-ob, Leyte 
Female 

Mathematics 
June 17, 2022 

Final 

1.30 

1.40 

1,30 

1.50 

1.70 

1.40 

1.40 

1.00 

1.40 

1.30 

1.40 

GRADES 

1.30 

1.40 

1.50 

1.20 

1.30 

1.10 

1.10 

1.40 

1.30 

140 

1.70 

1.60 

Re-Exam 

1.0-95-100, 1.1-94, 1.2-93, 1.3-92, 1.4-91, 1.5-90, 1.6-89, 1.7-88, 1.8-87, 1.9-86, 2 0-85, 2.1-84, 2.2-83, 2.3-82, 2.4-81, 2.5-80 
26-79, 2:7-78, 2.8-77, 2.9-76,3.0-75, 4.0-Conditional Failure, 5.0 Failure. 

One unit of credit is one hour lecture of recitation each week for the period of a complete semester. In all courses two and a half 
to three hours of laboratory work, and, in technical courses, three hours of drafting or shop work, are regarded as the eguvalent of one 

hour of recitation or lecture 

This transcript is valid only when it bears the seal of the College and the original signature in ink of the Registrar. Any erasure or 

alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid 

CREDITS 

JONALOD B, GECAIN 
Registrar II 007m 
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3 

3 

3 
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3 

3 
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AOMISSION DATA: 

Date of Graduation: 

Category: 
Date Admitted: 

High Shool/ College: Matag-ob National High School 

College of: 
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CONTD. 

Math 

Math 

PE 

Prof. Ed. 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Prof. Ed. 6 

PE 

Prof. Ed. 
Prof. Ed. 

Prof, Ed. 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Math 

Prof. Ed. 

110 

CREDITS 

113 

Prof. Ed. 8 

NOTE 

103 

3 

0.R. No. 

107 

Date: 

112 

115 

104 

4 

5 

7 

108 

114 

116 

117 

Prof. Ed. 9 

118 

Remarks: 
GRADING SYSTEM: 

119 

10 

Prepared by: 
Checked by: 
Date Issued: 

Senior High 
A.Y, 2017-2018 

Republic of the lhilippines 
PAL OMPON INSIITUIE OF ICUNOL06Y 

Senior High School Graduate 
First Semester, A.Y. 2018-2019 
Teacher Education 

Office of the Regislrar 
OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS 

Advanced Statistics 

First Semester, A.Y. 2019-2020 
Mathematics of Investment 

Palompon, Ieyte 

DESCRIPTIVE TITLE 

Calculus II 

Organizational Leadership 

Linear Algebra 

Assessment in Learning 1 

PALOMPON INSTITUTE 0F TECHNOLOGY - Palompon, Leyte 

Second Seinester, A.Y. 2019-2020 

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1 

Calculus II 

The Teacher and the Community, School Culture and 

Abstract Algebra 

Facilitating Learner-Centered Teaching 
Assessmernt in Learning 2 
Technology for Teaching and Learning 1 
First Senester, A.Y. 2020-2021 

Name: 

Problem Solving, Mathematical investigation & Modeling 

Technology in Mathematics 

Address: 

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 2 

Research in Mathematics 

Date of Birth: 

Foundation of Special and Inclusive Education 

Place of Birth: 

Assessment & Evaluation in Mathematics 

Sex: 

The Teacher and the School Curriculum 

Date Graduated: 

MORE ENTRIES ON THE NEXT SHEET 

Principles & Strategies in Teaching Mathematics 
Technology for Teaching & Learning 2 -Instrumentation & 

Degree/Title Pursued: Bachelor of Secodary Education 

Major: 

Page 2 of 3 

Building & Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum 

LAUSE, KRYSTEL MAE MADJUS 

Brgy. Mansaha-on, Matag-ob, Leyte 
March 3, 2000 

Matag-ob, Leyte 
Female 

Mathematics 

June 17, 2022 

Final 

1.50 

1.70 

1.10 

1.40 

1.50 

1.70 

1.50 

1.20 

1.40 

1.20 

1.20 

1.70 

1.90 

1.30 

1.70 

1.20 

1.50 

1.20 

1.20 

2.00 
1.90 

1.0-Excellent: 1.25 to 1.45- Superior, 1.46 to 20-Very Good, 2.25 to 2.5- Good: 2.75 to 30-Fair or Passing: 40- Conditional Failure: 5.0 -Failure 

GRADES 

Re-Exam 

One unt of credit is one hour lecture of recitation each week for the period of a complete semester. In all courses twO and a half to three hours of laboratory work, and, in technical courses, three hours of drafting or shop work, are regarded as the equivalent of one hour of recitation or lecture 

This transcript is valid only when it bears the seal of the College and the onginal signature in ink of the Registrar Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcipt invalid. 

JONALO U. GECAIN 
Registrar I d 
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ADMISSION DATA: 

Date of Graduation: 

Category: 
Date Admitted: 

High School/ College: Matag-ob National High School 

College of: 
COURSE NUMBER 

CONT'D. 

FOLA 

GEC 

GEC 

Prof. Ed. 

Prof. Ed. 

Prof. Ed. 

ECE 

ECE 

GEC 

GEC 

GEC 

GEC 

GEC 

GEC 

GEC 

CREDITS 

NOTE 

22 

11 

O.R. No. 

12 

Date: 

15 

1A 

2A 

BY: 

10 

GRADUATED: 

11 

Remarks: 
GRADING SYSTEM 

12 

18 

7 

Prepared by: 

Checked by: 
Date Issued: 

DATE: //2 

Senior High 
A.Y. 2017-2018 

Republic of the Philippines 
PALOMPON INSTITUIE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Foreign Language 

Senior High School Graduate 

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS 

First Semester, A.Y. 2018-2019 
Teacher Education 

Ethics 

Reading Visual Art 

Palompon, Leyte 

Office of the Registrar 

Teaching Internship 

DESCRIPTIVE TITLE 

PALOMPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY - Palompon, Leyte 

Second Semester, A.Y. 2020-2021 

Enhancenment Course 2 

Second Semester, A.Y. 2021-2022 
Enhancement Course 1 

Panitikan ng Rehiyon 
The Life and Works of Rizal 

Masining na Pagpapahayag 
The Entrepreneurial Mind 
The Contemporary World 
Art Appreciation 

Name: 

Address: 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT DOCUMENTARY 
STAMP KAVE BEEN ATTACHED TO THE 
ORIGINAL COPY HEREOF AND DULY 

CANCELLED 

Date of Birth: 

Field Study 1 (Observation of Teaching-Learning in Actual 
School Environment) 

Place of Birth: 

Field Study 2 (Participation & Teaching Assistantship) 
First Senester, A.Y. 2021-2022 

Sex: 

Date Graduated: 

Degree/Title Pursued: Bachelor of Secondary Education 
Mathematics Major: 

xXOO000ooo0000O0x TRANSCRIPT CLOSED xXXX000oXXXOXXXX 

TO WHOMITMAY CONCERN: 

ISSUED FOR EMPLOYMENT PURPOSES ONLY. 

LAUSE, KRYSTEL MAE MADJUS 

Brgy. Mansaha-on, Matag-ob, Leyte 

March 3, 2000 

Matag-ob, Leyte 
Female 

June 17, 2022 

Final 

THIS TRANSCRIPT IS CONSIDERED 

ORGINALIF IT BEARS THE OFFCIAL SEAL 
CF THE NSTITUTE AND THE SKGNATURE 

1.00 

1.30 

1.20 

1.10 

1.70 

1.30 

3.00 

2.60 

1.50 

1.10 

1.40 

1.60 

1.00 

1.50 

Science, Technology and Society 
FROM THE DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (B.S.Ed.) MAJOR 
IN MATHEMATICS AS OF JUNE 17, 2022 PER P.I.T. BOARD RESOLUTION NO. 57, 
SERIES 2022, AS "CUM LAUDE". 

1.20 

GRADES 

10-95-100. 11-94, 1.2.93, 1.3-92, 1491, 1.5-90, 1.6-89, 17-88, 1.8-87, 1.9-86, 20-85, 2 1-84, 2 2-83, 23-82, 24-81, 25-80 
26-79, 27-78, 2.8-77, 2.9-76, 3.0-75,4.0-Conditional Failure, 5.0 Failure. 

Re-Exam 

One unit of credit is one hour lecture of rectation each week for the period of a complete semester In all courses two and a half 

to three hours of laboratory work, and, in technical courses, three hours of drafting or shop work, are regarded as the eauivalent of one 
hour of recitation or lecture. 

This transcript is valid only when it bears the seal of the College and the original signature in ink of the Registrar. Any erasure or 
alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid. 
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JONALO6ECAIN 
Registrar III 
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